
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 739 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

5981 New Mexico 4 2640395 2,668 Los Lunas, NM

5512 Strike Zone 2645277 2,663 Albuquerque, NM

4213 Rich Ford 2658120 2,534 Albuquerque, NM

4304 Swinging Balls 2658124 2,533 Rio Rancho, NM

3855 Bowlbarians 2646069 2,524 Albuquerque, NM

4736 Splitknot 2640334 2,493 Albuquerque, NM

4037 Toss N Roll 2658122 2,482 Rio Rancho, NM

4578 Dead Wood 2652224 2,466 Albuquerque, NM

6669 3 Queens and a Joker 2658111 2,456 Albuquerque, NM

48410 Upgraded 2644064 2,449 UNKNOWN, NM

39211 4 Fs & a K 2658121 2,406 Albuquerque, NM

46312 Living on a Spare 2649209 2,363 Albuquerque, NM

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 740 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

1921 AI Demons 2658123 2,768 Albuquerque, NM

3742 Drop It Like Its HOT 2648837 2,757 Albuquerque, NM

593 Yoder Pro Shop 2639649 2,674 Albuquerque, NM

2794 Pinsanity#1 2658112 2,663 Albuquerque, NM

1095 Somos Familia 2658114 2,637 Albuquerque, NM

236 Silva's Pro Shop 2658116 2,635 Albuquerque, NM

3007 FIVE J's Auto Parts 2640579 2,618 Albuquerque, NM

458 We Be Raisin's 2645145 2,580 Albuquerque, NM

3499 Kool Arrows 2648990 2,561 Albuquerque, NM

35410 NM STYX 2658119 2,528 Albuquerque, NM

24111 Marshauna X 2640631 2,521 Albuquerque, NM

4912 The Real Problem 2658115 2,519 Albuquerque, NM

37413 DirtBags 2647631 2,439 Los Lunas, NM

35214 Four Strikes 2635538 2,372 Cedar Crest, NM

21415 Four Amigos 2637172 2,307 Albuquerque, NM

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 369 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

1051 Trujillo Joseph F.  \ Imler Travis J. 2648837 1,489 Albuquerque, NM

2932 Burks Terry   \ Burks Dusti M. 2644064 1,440 UNKNOWN, NM

1993 Ringler Charles E.  \ Ringler Scott A. 2635538 1,376 Cedar Crest, NM

3754 Leitch Kathryn L.  \ Leitch Robert S. 2658111 1,358 Albuquerque, NM

2175 Leon Guerrero Juan T.  \ Holly Travis E. 2645277 1,346 Albuquerque, NM

966 Olivas Henry   \ Hadley Gary L. 2637172 1,330 Albuquerque, NM

3347 Leon Guerrero Jonathan M.  \ Phagan Rita
S.

2645277 1,321 Albuquerque, NM

2408 Lopez Trinidad (Pancho)  III \ Selbee
Rikki A.

2658124 1,317 Rio Rancho, NM

2759 Leitch Kathryn L.  \ Sanchez Rebecca C. 2646069 1,306 Albuquerque, NM

19610 Blackwell Sharla M.  \ Blackwell Curtis 2658112 1,298 Albuquerque, NM

29911 Bustos Phyllis C.  \ Harper Linda C. 2649209 1,281 Albuquerque, NM
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 369 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

27912 Stoltenberg Eric L.  \ Aldaba Ricardo 2658120 1,266 Albuquerque, NM

6713 Martinez Paul J.  \ Martinez Angelo 2658114 1,262 Albuquerque, NM

21214 Modesto Paul H.  \ Fodge Nicholas A. 2652224 1,254 Albuquerque, NM

19315 York Aneka K.  \ York Tajameia J. 2658119 1,239 Albuquerque, NM

24516 Holguin Teresa (Teri) E.  \ Holguin Gary
L.

2652224 1,238 Albuquerque, NM

26416 Fuqua Melanie J.  \ Fuqua Taeya 2658121 1,238 Albuquerque, NM

21518 Grant Bryon   \ Gallegos Emery A. 2648990 1,181 Albuquerque, NM

19019 Copeland Rusty D.  \ Martinez Jess 2658124 1,148 Rio Rancho, NM

19120 Waite Michael   \ Waite Donielle R. 2644064 1,118 UNKNOWN, NM

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 370 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

01 Vanderlip Eric  H \ Skidmore Brian J. 2639649 1,423 Albuquerque, NM

1282 Fuqua Jaedyn   \ Kaesheimer Sara A. 2658121 1,412 Albuquerque, NM

1613 Huggins Darryl S.  \ Bell Anthony (T-
Bone) W.

2658119 1,405 Albuquerque, NM

724 Salinas Isaiah L.  \ MacPhee Tylor E. 2658127 1,375 Albuquerque, NM

05 Patterson CJ   \ Keller John G. 2645145 1,340 Albuquerque, NM

236 Silva Jason A.  \ Fuqua Scott E. 2658115 1,325 Albuquerque, NM

27 Silva Jason A.  \ Zumwalt Charles (Andy)
A.

2658116 1,316 Albuquerque, NM

728 Shannon Shauna T.  \ VanMeter Mark D. 2640631 1,314 Albuquerque, NM

459 Allen James J.  \ Fourzan Carlos 2645145 1,307 Albuquerque, NM

1649 Bustos Gus   \ Hamilton Brenda R. 2649209 1,307 Albuquerque, NM

5311 McDonagh John C.  \ LaPointe Joseph A. 2658125 1,305 Albuquerque, NM

8312 Saiz Richard  Jr \ Saiz Andrew J. 2658112 1,288 Albuquerque, NM

5913 Yoder Levi   \ Yoder Paul H. 2639649 1,279 Albuquerque, NM

8514 Heckroth Benjamin L.  \ Heckroth Tyler N. 2658123 1,275 Albuquerque, NM

13415 McClure Dustin J.  \ MacPhee Trevor S. 2648990 1,269 Albuquerque, NM

4215 Martinez Eugene "JJ" R.  \ Lucero Lauro
Jr

2658114 1,269 Albuquerque, NM

26917 Moroney Charles F. Jr \ Imler Gail 2648837 1,267 Albuquerque, NM

16918 Mikkelsen Linda M.  \ Lentsch Scott J. 2640631 1,264 Albuquerque, NM

5819 Snyder Tony E.  \ Espinda John W. 2642464 1,262 Albuquerque, NM

2120 Fuqua Scott E.  \ Barteau Robert J. 2658116 1,257 Albuquerque, NM

2621 Hare Brian G.  \ Hare Adrienne M. 2658115 1,256 Albuquerque, NM

11822 Hamilton Boyd K.  \ Hamilton Mark K. 2637172 1,255 Albuquerque, NM

10723 Ruiz Jimenez Aiden M.  \ Romero Jonas I. 2658123 1,243 Albuquerque, NM

11024 Hamilton Brenda R.  \ McCrory Fredrick
M.

2646069 1,219 Albuquerque, NM

15325 Darner Douglas R. Jr \ Click Leonard E. 2635538 1,213 Cedar Crest, NM

17426 McCulloch Kenneth J.  \ McCulloch
Ronald J. Jr

2640579 1,208 Albuquerque, NM

13927 Correa Juan (John) A.  \ Sandoval David J. 2658120 1,162 Albuquerque, NM

12628 Watson Michael D.  \ Espinda Walt E. 2640579 1,139 Albuquerque, NM
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Martinez Eugene "JJ" R. 2658114 772 Albuquerque, NM

2 Skidmore Brian J. 2639649 753 Albuquerque, NM

3 Yoder Paul H. 2639649 723 Albuquerque, NM

4 Lucero Lauro  Jr 2658114 696 Albuquerque, NM

5 Espinda John W. 2642464 675 Albuquerque, NM

6 Barteau Robert J. 2658116 663 Albuquerque, NM

7 Lentsch Scott J. 2640631 661 Albuquerque, NM

8 Vanderlip Eric  H 2639649 660 Albuquerque, NM

9 Zumwalt Charles (Andy) A. 2658116 633 Albuquerque, NM

9 Martinez Paul J. 2658114 633 Albuquerque, NM

11 Silva Jason A. 2658115 630 Albuquerque, NM

12 Hare Adrienne M. 2658115 622 Albuquerque, NM

13 Ruiz Jimenez Aiden M. 2658123 612 Albuquerque, NM

14 Hare Brian G. 2658115 599 Albuquerque, NM

15 Martinez Angelo 2658114 598 Albuquerque, NM

16 Shannon Shauna T. 2640631 579 Albuquerque, NM

17 Heckroth Benjamin L. 2658123 576 Albuquerque, NM

18 MacPhee Tylor E. 2658127 569 Albuquerque, NM

19 VanMeter Mark D. 2640631 558 Albuquerque, NM

20 Blackwell Sharla M. 2658112 538 Albuquerque, NM

21 MacPhee Trevor S. 2648990 526 Albuquerque, NM

22 Yoder Levi 2639649 515 Albuquerque, NM

23 Correa Juan (John) A. 2658120 501 Albuquerque, NM

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles 184 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

1161 Selbee Rikki A. 2658124 748 Rio Rancho, NM

1482 Fuqua Taeya 2658121 723 Albuquerque, NM

1262 Leon Guerrero Juan T. 2645277 723 Albuquerque, NM

1024 Bustos Gus 2649209 720 Albuquerque, NM

2435 Leitch Robert S. 2658111 680 Albuquerque, NM

1026 McCulloch Kenneth J. 2640579 678 Albuquerque, NM

1837 Leon Guerrero Jonathan M. 2645277 674 Albuquerque, NM

2458 Burks Terry 2644064 672 UNKNOWN, NM

1169 Fuqua Melanie J. 2658121 671 Albuquerque, NM

15110 Harper Linda C. 2649209 669 Albuquerque, NM

12611 Blackwell Sharla M. 2658112 664 Albuquerque, NM

14012 Grant Bryon 2648990 659 Albuquerque, NM

18013 Imler Gail 2648837 655 Albuquerque, NM

15614 York Aneka K. 2658119 654 Albuquerque, NM

9915 Stoltenberg Eric L. 2658120 651 Albuquerque, NM

14316 Sanchez Rebecca C. 2646069 648 Albuquerque, NM

17817 Holguin Teresa (Teri) E. 2652224 646 Albuquerque, NM

12918 Ringler Charles E. 2635538 641 Cedar Crest, NM

15119 Phagan Rita S. 2645277 640 Albuquerque, NM

11020 Huggins Darryl S. 2658119 637 Albuquerque, NM
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles 184 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

14821 Bustos Phyllis C. 2649209 633 Albuquerque, NM

11822 McClure Dustin J. 2648990 632 Albuquerque, NM

13223 Leitch Kathryn L. 2658111 626 Albuquerque, NM

12924 Modesto Paul H. 2652224 623 Albuquerque, NM

12425 Lopez Trinidad (Pancho)  III 2658124 601 Rio Rancho, NM

13726 Mikkelsen Linda M. 2640631 600 Albuquerque, NM

18027 Aldaba Ricardo 2658120 595 Albuquerque, NM

11028 Waite Michael 2644064 594 UNKNOWN, NM

11829 Copeland Rusty D. 2658124 576 Rio Rancho, NM

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles 185 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

781 Trujillo Joseph F. 2648837 805 Albuquerque, NM

182 Martinez Eugene "JJ" R. 2658114 790 Albuquerque, NM

03 Skidmore Brian J. 2639649 753 Albuquerque, NM

914 Holly Travis E. 2645277 741 Albuquerque, NM

725 Martinez Jess 2658124 729 Rio Rancho, NM

486 McCrory Fredrick M. 2646069 725 Albuquerque, NM

07 Yoder Paul H. 2639649 723 Albuquerque, NM

248 Lucero Lauro  Jr 2658114 720 Albuquerque, NM

709 Ringler Scott A. 2635538 705 Cedar Crest, NM

7210 Romero Jonas I. 2658123 698 Albuquerque, NM

3211 Lentsch Scott J. 2640631 693 Albuquerque, NM

2712 Imler Travis J. 2648837 690 Albuquerque, NM

213 Espinda John W. 2642464 677 Albuquerque, NM

4514 Fourzan Carlos 2645145 674 Albuquerque, NM

4015 Martinez Paul J. 2658114 673 Albuquerque, NM

3716 York Tajameia J. 2658119 670 Albuquerque, NM

017 Barteau Robert J. 2658116 663 Albuquerque, NM

7517 Sandoval David J. 2658120 663 Albuquerque, NM

019 Vanderlip Eric  H 2639649 660 Albuquerque, NM

7520 Hadley Gary L. 2637172 656 Albuquerque, NM

8121 Waite Donielle R. 2644064 654 UNKNOWN, NM

8922 Moroney Charles F. Jr 2648837 652 Albuquerque, NM

4823 Burks Dusti M. 2644064 650 UNKNOWN, NM

3524 Ruiz Jimenez Aiden M. 2658123 647 Albuquerque, NM

6225 Hamilton Brenda R. 2646069 642 Albuquerque, NM

3526 Espinda Walt E. 2640579 637 Albuquerque, NM

7527 Click Leonard E. 2635538 635 Cedar Crest, NM

1327 Hare Adrienne M. 2658115 635 Albuquerque, NM

029 Zumwalt Charles (Andy) A. 2658116 633 Albuquerque, NM

230 Silva Jason A. 2658115 632 Albuquerque, NM

7231 Salinas Isaiah L. 2658127 630 Albuquerque, NM

2732 Martinez Angelo 2658114 625 Albuquerque, NM

6732 VanMeter Mark D. 2640631 625 Albuquerque, NM

7034 Blackwell Curtis 2658112 621 Albuquerque, NM
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles 185 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

7235 McCulloch Ronald J. Jr 2640579 619 Albuquerque, NM

7836 Darner Douglas R. Jr 2635538 616 Cedar Crest, NM

5637 Snyder Tony E. 2642464 614 Albuquerque, NM

2138 Fuqua Scott E. 2658115 613 Albuquerque, NM

3738 Heckroth Benjamin L. 2658123 613 Albuquerque, NM

1340 Hare Brian G. 2658115 612 Albuquerque, NM

2140 Olivas Henry 2637172 612 Albuquerque, NM

040 Keller John G. 2645145 612 Albuquerque, NM

4843 Heckroth Tyler N. 2658123 609 Albuquerque, NM

8144 Hamilton Boyd K. 2637172 608 Albuquerque, NM

6745 Holguin Gary L. 2652224 601 Albuquerque, NM

2946 Saiz Andrew J. 2658112 598 Albuquerque, NM

8347 Fodge Nicholas A. 2652224 596 Albuquerque, NM

9148 Fuqua Jaedyn 2658121 587 Albuquerque, NM

7549 Gallegos Emery A. 2648990 585 Albuquerque, NM

9150 Watson Michael D. 2640579 584 Albuquerque, NM

550 Shannon Shauna T. 2640631 584 Albuquerque, NM

3752 Kaesheimer Sara A. 2658121 580 Albuquerque, NM

053 Patterson CJ 2645145 578 Albuquerque, NM

5954 Yoder Levi 2639649 574 Albuquerque, NM

055 MacPhee Tylor E. 2658127 569 Albuquerque, NM

6456 Correa Juan (John) A. 2658120 565 Albuquerque, NM

5157 Bell Anthony (T-Bone) W. 2658119 559 Albuquerque, NM

5458 Saiz Richard  Jr 2658112 558 Albuquerque, NM

1659 MacPhee Trevor S. 2648990 542 Albuquerque, NM

3760 McDonagh John C. 2658125 540 Albuquerque, NM

3761 Hamilton Mark K. 2637172 513 Albuquerque, NM

062 Allen James J. 2645145 496 Albuquerque, NM

1663 LaPointe Joseph A. 2658125 482 Albuquerque, NM

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 184 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

3481 Selbee Rikki A. 2658124 2,077 Rio Rancho, NM

7352 Burks Terry 2644064 2,044 UNKNOWN, NM

2973 Stoltenberg Eric L. 2647933 2,026 Albuquerque, NM

3304 Huggins Darryl S. 2658119 1,976 Albuquerque, NM

3875 Ringler Charles E. 2635538 1,972 Cedar Crest, NM

5496 Leon Guerrero Jonathan M. 2645277 1,960 Albuquerque, NM

4687 York Aneka K. 2658119 1,949 Albuquerque, NM

3788 Blackwell Sharla M. 2658112 1,948 Albuquerque, NM

3879 Modesto Paul H. 2652224 1,942 Albuquerque, NM

4449 Fuqua Taeya 2658121 1,942 Albuquerque, NM

39611 Leitch Kathryn L. 2646069 1,934 Albuquerque, NM

30612 McCulloch Kenneth J. 2640579 1,930 Albuquerque, NM

35413 McClure Dustin J. 2648990 1,926 Albuquerque, NM

42014 Grant Bryon 2648990 1,921 Albuquerque, NM
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 184 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

53415 Holguin Teresa (Teri) E. 2652224 1,849 Albuquerque, NM

34816 Fuqua Melanie J. 2658121 1,846 Albuquerque, NM

41117 Mikkelsen Linda M. 2651561 1,844 Bernalillo, NM

37218 Lopez Trinidad (Pancho)  III 2658124 1,839 Rio Rancho, NM

35419 Copeland Rusty D. 2658124 1,782 Rio Rancho, NM

33020 Waite Michael 2644064 1,723 UNKNOWN, NM

13521 Foster Brandon K. 2647631 681 Los Lunas, NM

19122 Knipe Kenneth 2640334 677 Albuquerque, NM

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 185 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

2341 Trujillo Joseph F. 2648837 2,275 Albuquerque, NM

02 Skidmore Brian J. 2639649 2,123 Albuquerque, NM

2733 Holly Travis E. 2645277 2,109 Albuquerque, NM

04 Vanderlip Eric  H 2651896 2,102 Albuquerque, NM

725 Lucero Lauro  Jr 2658114 2,100 Albuquerque, NM

1356 Fourzan Carlos 2645145 2,084 Albuquerque, NM

547 Martinez Eugene "JJ" R. 2649284 2,083 Albuquerque, NM

818 Imler Travis J. 2648837 2,066 Albuquerque, NM

1449 Burks Dusti M. 2644064 2,056 UNKNOWN, NM

10510 Ruiz Jimenez Aiden M. 2658123 2,038 Albuquerque, NM

611 Silva Jason A. 2658115 2,008 Albuquerque, NM

012 Barteau Robert J. 2658116 1,995 Albuquerque, NM

11113 Heckroth Benjamin L. 2658123 1,988 Albuquerque, NM

014 Yoder Paul H. 2651897 1,983 Albuquerque, NM

21615 Romero Jonas I. 2658123 1,955 Albuquerque, NM

21616 Martinez Jess 2658124 1,954 Rio Rancho, NM

017 Keller John G. 2645145 1,947 Albuquerque, NM

27318 Fuqua Jaedyn 2658121 1,944 Albuquerque, NM

9619 Lentsch Scott J. 2651561 1,941 Bernalillo, NM

21020 Blackwell Curtis 2658112 1,939 Albuquerque, NM

12020 Martinez Paul J. 2658114 1,939 Albuquerque, NM

022 Zumwalt Charles (Andy) A. 2658116 1,934 Albuquerque, NM

023 Patterson CJ 2645145 1,925 Albuquerque, NM

20124 VanMeter Mark D. 2640631 1,922 Albuquerque, NM

27325 Watson Michael D. 2640579 1,921 Albuquerque, NM

3926 Hare Adrienne M. 2658115 1,918 Albuquerque, NM

22527 Sandoval David J. 2658122 1,903 Rio Rancho, NM

3928 Hare Brian G. 2658115 1,899 Albuquerque, NM

1529 Shannon Shauna T. 2640631 1,894 Albuquerque, NM

11130 York Tajameia J. 2658119 1,889 Albuquerque, NM

11131 Kaesheimer Sara A. 2658121 1,885 Albuquerque, NM

15332 Bell Anthony (T-Bone) W. 2658119 1,878 Albuquerque, NM

17732 Yoder Levi 2639649 1,878 Albuquerque, NM

14434 Heckroth Tyler N. 2658123 1,872 Albuquerque, NM

8135 Martinez Angelo 2658114 1,854 Albuquerque, NM
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 185 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

10536 Espinda Walt E. 2640579 1,825 Albuquerque, NM

20137 Holguin Gary L. 2652224 1,824 Albuquerque, NM

16238 Saiz Richard  Jr 2658112 1,820 Albuquerque, NM

24939 Fodge Nicholas A. 2652224 1,809 Albuquerque, NM

21640 McCulloch Ronald J. Jr 2640579 1,807 Albuquerque, NM

22541 Gallegos Emery A. 2648990 1,785 Albuquerque, NM

19242 Correa Juan (John) A. 2658120 1,777 Albuquerque, NM

6343 Fuqua Scott E. 2658116 1,767 Albuquerque, NM

24344 Waite Donielle R. 2644064 1,754 UNKNOWN, NM

045 Allen James J. 2645145 1,631 Albuquerque, NM

446 Espinda John W. 2642464 1,337 Albuquerque, NM

047 MacPhee Tylor E. 2658118 1,243 Albuquerque, NM

3248 LaPointe Joseph A. 2658128 1,125 Albuquerque, NM

5649 Martin Keith L. 2647631 583 Los Lunas, NM

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events 184 & Under, Scratch

Hcap From

1 McClure Dustin J. 2648990 1,572 Albuquerque, NM

2 Grant Bryon 2648990 1,501 Albuquerque, NM

3 Fuqua Melanie J. 2658121 1,498 Albuquerque, NM

3 Fuqua Taeya 2658121 1,498 Albuquerque, NM

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events 185 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Skidmore Brian J. 2639649 2,123 Albuquerque, NM

2 Vanderlip Eric  H 2651896 2,102 Albuquerque, NM

3 Martinez Eugene "JJ" R. 2649284 2,029 Albuquerque, NM

4 Lucero Lauro  Jr 2658114 2,028 Albuquerque, NM

5 Silva Jason A. 2658115 2,002 Albuquerque, NM

6 Barteau Robert J. 2658116 1,995 Albuquerque, NM

7 Yoder Paul H. 2651897 1,983 Albuquerque, NM

8 Fourzan Carlos 2645145 1,949 Albuquerque, NM

9 Keller John G. 2645145 1,947 Albuquerque, NM

10 Zumwalt Charles (Andy) A. 2658116 1,934 Albuquerque, NM

11 Ruiz Jimenez Aiden M. 2658123 1,933 Albuquerque, NM

12 Patterson CJ 2645145 1,925 Albuquerque, NM

13 Hare Adrienne M. 2658115 1,879 Albuquerque, NM

13 Shannon Shauna T. 2640631 1,879 Albuquerque, NM

15 Heckroth Benjamin L. 2658123 1,877 Albuquerque, NM

16 Hare Brian G. 2658115 1,860 Albuquerque, NM

17 Lentsch Scott J. 2651561 1,845 Bernalillo, NM

18 Martinez Paul J. 2658114 1,819 Albuquerque, NM

19 York Tajameia J. 2658119 1,778 Albuquerque, NM

20 Kaesheimer Sara A. 2658121 1,774 Albuquerque, NM

21 Martinez Angelo 2658114 1,773 Albuquerque, NM

22 MacPhee Trevor S. 2648990 1,749 Albuquerque, NM
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events 185 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From

23 VanMeter Mark D. 2640631 1,721 Albuquerque, NM

24 Espinda Walt E. 2640579 1,720 Albuquerque, NM

25 Yoder Levi 2639649 1,701 Albuquerque, NM

26 Fuqua Jaedyn 2658121 1,671 Albuquerque, NM

27 Allen James J. 2645145 1,631 Albuquerque, NM

28 McCulloch Ronald J. Jr 2640579 1,591 Albuquerque, NM

29 Correa Juan (John) A. 2658120 1,585 Albuquerque, NM

30 Gallegos Emery A. 2648990 1,560 Albuquerque, NM

31 Espinda John W. 2642464 1,333 Albuquerque, NM

32 MacPhee Tylor E. 2658118 1,243 Albuquerque, NM

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Handicap All-Events, Senior Handicap All-Events 184 & Under,
Handicapped

Hcap From

3781 Leon Guerrero Juan T. 2645277 2,079 Albuquerque, NM

3482 Selbee Rikki A. 2658124 2,077 Rio Rancho, NM

7353 Burks Terry 2644064 2,044 UNKNOWN, NM

5404 Imler Gail 2648837 2,016 Albuquerque, NM

3065 Bustos Gus 2649209 1,977 Albuquerque, NM

3876 Ringler Charles E. 2635538 1,972 Cedar Crest, NM

7297 Leitch Robert S. 2658111 1,969 Albuquerque, NM

4298 Sanchez Rebecca C. 2646069 1,965 Albuquerque, NM

4539 Phagan Rita S. 2645277 1,960 Albuquerque, NM

38710 Modesto Paul H. 2652224 1,942 Albuquerque, NM

39611 Leitch Kathryn L. 2646069 1,934 Albuquerque, NM

45312 Harper Linda C. 2649209 1,916 Albuquerque, NM

44413 Bustos Phyllis C. 2649209 1,868 Albuquerque, NM

53414 Holguin Teresa (Teri) E. 2652224 1,849 Albuquerque, NM

41115 Mikkelsen Linda M. 2651561 1,844 Bernalillo, NM

37216 Lopez Trinidad (Pancho)  III 2658124 1,839 Rio Rancho, NM

35417 Copeland Rusty D. 2658124 1,782 Rio Rancho, NM

33018 Waite Michael 2644064 1,723 UNKNOWN, NM

22019 Huggins Darryl S. 2658119 1,359 Albuquerque, NM

25220 Blackwell Sharla M. 2658112 1,344 Albuquerque, NM

20421 McCulloch Kenneth J. 2640579 1,292 Albuquerque, NM

31222 York Aneka K. 2658119 1,291 Albuquerque, NM

13723 Gomez Anthony A. 2640395 707 Los Lunas, NM

13224 Jones Larry L. 2640395 669 Los Lunas, NM

13525 Cordova James R. 2640395 654 Los Lunas, NM

19426 Sullivan Gary A. 2640395 638 Los Lunas, NM

11027 Cunningham Larry J. 2640334 618 Albuquerque, NM

14828 Garcia Debra A. 2634376 600 Albuquerque, NM

9729 Sklarski Steven 2647631 577 Los Lunas, NM

Central New Mexico USBC

UNofficial Current Standings as 2/17

2026 Central New Mexico USBC Open Championship Tou

Sorted By Event, Division

UNofficial Current Standings as 2/17 Feb 17, 2026   03:05 PM Page 8 of 10



Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Handicap All-Events, Senior Handicap All-Events 185 & Over,
Handicapped

Hcap From

2731 Holly Travis E. 2645277 2,109 Albuquerque, NM

1352 Fourzan Carlos 2645145 2,084 Albuquerque, NM

543 Martinez Eugene "JJ" R. 2649284 2,083 Albuquerque, NM

1444 Burks Dusti M. 2644064 2,056 UNKNOWN, NM

05 Yoder Paul H. 2651897 1,983 Albuquerque, NM

1446 McCrory Fredrick M. 2646069 1,961 Albuquerque, NM

2677 Moroney Charles F. Jr 2648837 1,958 Albuquerque, NM

2168 Martinez Jess 2658124 1,954 Rio Rancho, NM

09 Keller John G. 2645145 1,947 Albuquerque, NM

9610 Lentsch Scott J. 2651561 1,941 Bernalillo, NM

21011 Blackwell Curtis 2658112 1,939 Albuquerque, NM

012 Patterson CJ 2645145 1,925 Albuquerque, NM

20113 VanMeter Mark D. 2640631 1,922 Albuquerque, NM

27314 Watson Michael D. 2640579 1,921 Albuquerque, NM

18615 Hamilton Brenda R. 2649209 1,892 Albuquerque, NM

15316 Bell Anthony (T-Bone) W. 2658119 1,878 Albuquerque, NM

22517 Click Leonard E. 2635538 1,847 Cedar Crest, NM

10518 Espinda Walt E. 2640579 1,825 Albuquerque, NM

20119 Holguin Gary L. 2652224 1,824 Albuquerque, NM

24320 Hamilton Boyd K. 2637172 1,777 Albuquerque, NM

19220 Correa Juan (John) A. 2658120 1,777 Albuquerque, NM

23422 Darner Douglas R. Jr 2635538 1,772 Cedar Crest, NM

6323 Fuqua Scott E. 2658116 1,767 Albuquerque, NM

024 Allen James J. 2645145 1,631 Albuquerque, NM

425 Espinda John W. 2642464 1,337 Albuquerque, NM

11226 Snyder Tony E. 2652063 1,216 Albuquerque, NM

8927 Williamson Charles "Mike" M. 2640334 605 Albuquerque, NM

8628 Lutz Thomas J. 2647631 598 Los Lunas, NM

8329 Knipe James A. 2640334 593 Albuquerque, NM

5630 Martin Keith L. 2647631 583 Los Lunas, NM

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Scratch All-Events, Senior Scratch All-Events 184 & Under, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Ringler Charles E. 2635538 1,585 Cedar Crest, NM

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Scratch All-Events, Senior Scratch All-Events 185 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Martinez Eugene "JJ" R. 2649284 2,029 Albuquerque, NM

2 Yoder Paul H. 2651897 1,983 Albuquerque, NM

3 Fourzan Carlos 2645145 1,949 Albuquerque, NM

4 Keller John G. 2645145 1,947 Albuquerque, NM

5 Patterson CJ 2645145 1,925 Albuquerque, NM

6 Lentsch Scott J. 2651561 1,845 Bernalillo, NM

7 VanMeter Mark D. 2640631 1,721 Albuquerque, NM

8 Espinda Walt E. 2640579 1,720 Albuquerque, NM
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Scratch All-Events, Senior Scratch All-Events 185 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From

9 Allen James J. 2645145 1,631 Albuquerque, NM

10 Click Leonard E. 2635538 1,622 Cedar Crest, NM

11 Correa Juan (John) A. 2658120 1,585 Albuquerque, NM

12 Darner Douglas R. Jr 2635538 1,538 Cedar Crest, NM

13 Hamilton Boyd K. 2637172 1,534 Albuquerque, NM

14 Espinda John W. 2642464 1,333 Albuquerque, NM

15 Martin Keith L. 2647631 527 Los Lunas, NM

16 Lutz Thomas J. 2647631 512 Los Lunas, NM
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